City of Los Angeles in the amount of $585,000 and community beautification services as part of 
the Clean Streets Initiative Program in the amount of $65,000 for Fiscal Year 2016-17. Therefore 
Article III PAYMENT, Subsection 301 COMPENSATION AND METHOD OF PAYMENT, item A 
is hereby amended to include:

An additional amount of Six Hundred Fifty Thousand dollars ($650,000) is provided by the Ninth 
Amendment to the Agreement. The contract ceiling amount is increased to Two Million Two 
Hundred Twenty Two Thousand Four Hundred Forty Seven dollars ($2,222,447). The foregoing 
amount represents the total compensation to be paid by City to Contractor for services to be 
performed as designated by this Agreement.

§302 Advance Payment
No changes to existing agreement.

§303 Modification
No changes to existing agreement.